Ceiling Panel Lights
R-CL24DL – Roska 24W LED Ceiling Light
Brand: Roska
Product Code: R-CL24DL
Voltage: 110V-240V (50Hz)
Power (watts): 24
Light Type: LED
Lifetime Hours: 30
CRI (Color Rendering Index): ≥ 80
Warranty: 1 Year
Certifications: CE
No image available
R-64R-96W – Roska 96W Back Panel 64 Rounds
6500K
Brand: Roska
Product Code: R-64R-96W
Voltage: 110V-240V (50Hz)

R-96WD-DL – Roska 96W Grill Light 60X60 Dumpa
Push Fitting
Brand: Roska
Product Code: R-96WD-DL
Voltage: 110V-240V (50Hz)
Power (watts): 96
Light Type: LED
Light Color: Daylight
Color Temperature: 6000-6500k
No image available
                             1 / 12
Lifetime Hours: 30
CRI (Color Rendering Index): ≥ 80
Warranty: 1 Year
Certifications: CE
R-60SF – Roska Surface Frame 60X60
Brand: Roska
Product Code: R-60SF
Voltage: 110V-240V (50Hz)
Power (watts): 96

Warranty: 1 Year
Certifications: CE
R-30RPS-WW – Roska 30W Warmwhite Round LED
Surface Panel Light
Brand: Roska
Product Code: R-30RPS-WW
Voltage: 110V-240V (50Hz)
Power (watts): 30
Light Type: LED
Light Color: Warmwhite
Color Temperature: 3000K
Lifetime Hours: 30
CRI (Color Rendering Index): ≥ 80
Warranty: 1 Year
Certifications: CE
R-60P-DL – Roska 60W Daylight Recessed LED
Panel Light
Brand: Roska
Product Code: R-60P-DL
Voltage: 110V-240V (50Hz)
Power (watts): 60 Watts
Light Type: LED
Lifetime Hours: 30
CRI (Color Rendering Index): ≥ 80
                             2 / 12
Warranty: 1 Year
Certifications: CE
R-60P-WW – Roska 60W Warmwhite Recessed LED
Panel Light
Brand: Roska
Product Code: R-60P-WW
Voltage: 110V-240V (50Hz)

Certifications: CE
R-36AS – Roska 36W 3 in 1 Warmwhite, Neutral
White, Daylight Surface + Recessed Square Panel
Light
Brand: Roska
Product Code: R-36AS
Voltage: 110V-240V (50Hz)
Power (watts): 36
Light Type: LED
Light Color: Warmwhite
Color Temperature: 3000K
Lifetime Hours: 30
CRI (Color Rendering Index): ≥ 80
Warranty: 1 Year
Certifications: CE
R-15PR-DL – Roska 15W Daylight Round Recessed
Panel Light
Brand: Roska
Product Code: R-15PR-DL
Voltage: 110V-240V (50Hz)
Power (watts): 15
Light Type: LED
Light Color: Daylight
Color Temperature: 6000-6500k
Lifetime Hours: 30
                             5 / 12
CRI (Color Rendering Index): ≥ 80
Warranty: 1 Year
Certifications: CE
R-15PR-WW – Roska 15W Warmwhite Round
Recessed Panel Light
Brand: Roska
Product Code: R-15PR-WW
Voltage: 110V-240V (50Hz)

R-36A – Roska 36W 3 in 1 Warmwhite, Neutral
White, Daylight Surface + Recessed Round Panel
Light
Brand: Roska
Product Code: R-36A
Voltage: 110V-240V (50Hz)
Power (watts): 36
Light Type: LED
Light Color: Warmwhite
Color Temperature: 3000K
                             7 / 12
Lifetime Hours: 30
CRI (Color Rendering Index): ≥ 80
Warranty: 1 Year
Certifications: CE
R-18AS – Roska 18W 3 in 1 Warmwhite, Neutral
White, Daylight Surface + Recessed Square Panel
Light
Brand: Roska
Product Code: R-18AS
Voltage: 110V-240V (50Hz)
Power (watts): 18
Light Type: LED
Light Color: Warmwhite
Color Temperature: 3000K
Lifetime Hours: 30
CRI (Color Rendering Index): ≥ 80
Warranty: 1 Year
Certifications: CE
R-18RP-DL – Roska 18W Round Recessed LED
Panel Light
Brand: Roska
Product Code: R-18RP-DL
Voltage: 110V-240V (50Hz)
Power (watts): 18
Light Type: LED
Light Color: Daylight
Color Temperature: 6000-6500k
Lifetime Hours: 30
CRI (Color Rendering Index): ≥ 80
Warranty: 1 Year
Certifications: CE
R-18RP-WW – Roska 18W Round Recessed LED
Panel Light
Brand: Roska
Product Code: R-18RP-WW
Voltage: 110V-240V (50Hz)
Power (watts): 18
Light Type: LED
Light Color: Warmwhite
Color Temperature: 3000K
Lifetime Hours: 30
                             8 / 12
CRI (Color Rendering Index): ≥ 80
Warranty: 1 Year
Certifications: CE
R-18RPS-DL – Roska 18W Round Surface LED Panel
Light
Brand: Roska
Product Code: R-18RPS-DL
Voltage: 110V-240V (50Hz)
Power (watts): 18
Light Type: LED
Light Color: Daylight
Color Temperature: 6000-6500k
Lifetime Hours: 30
CRI (Color Rendering Index): ≥ 80
Warranty: 1 Year
Certifications: CE
R-18RPS-WW – Roska 18W Round Surface LED
Panel Light
Brand: Roska
Product Code: R-18RPS-WW
Voltage: 110V-240V (50Hz)
Power (watts): 18
Light Type: LED
Light Color: Warmwhite
Color Temperature: 3000K
Lifetime Hours: 30
CRI (Color Rendering Index): ≥ 80
Warranty: 1 Year
Certifications: CE
R-18SPS-DL – Roska 18W Suqare Surface LED
Panel Light
Brand: Roska
Product Code: R-18SPS-DL
Voltage: 110V-240V (50Hz)
Power (watts): 18
Light Type: LED
Light Color: Daylight
Color Temperature: 6000-6500k
Lifetime Hours: 30
No image available
                             9 / 12
CRI (Color Rendering Index): ≥ 80
Warranty: 1 Year
Certifications: CE
R-18SPS-WW – Roska 18W Square Surface LED
Panel Light
Brand: Roska
Product Code: R-18SPS-WW
Voltage: 110V-240V (50Hz)

Certifications: CE
R-24A – Roska 24W 3 in 1 Warmwhite, Neutral
White, Daylight Surface + Recessed Round Panel
Light
Brand: Roska
Product Code: R-24A
Voltage: 110V-240V (50Hz)
Power (watts): 24
Light Type: LED
Light Color: Warmwhite
Color Temperature: 3000K
Lifetime Hours: 30
CRI (Color Rendering Index): ≥ 80
Warranty: 1 Year
Certifications: CE
R-12RP-DL – Roska 12W Daylight Round Recessed
LED Panel Light
Brand: Roska
Product Code: R-12RP-DL
Voltage: 110V-240V (50Hz)
Power (watts): 12
Light Type: LED
Light Color: Daylight
Color Temperature: 6000-6500k
                            10 / 12
Lifetime Hours: 30
CRI (Color Rendering Index): ≥ 80
Warranty: 1 Year
Certifications: CE
R-12RP-WW – Roska 12W Warmwhite Round
Recessed LED Panel Light
Brand: Roska
Product Code: R-12RP-WW
Voltage: 110V-240V (50Hz)
Power (watts): 12
Light Type: LED
Light Color: Warmwhite
Color Temperature: 3000K
Lifetime Hours: 30
CRI (Color Rendering Index): ≥ 80
Warranty: 1 Year
Certifications: CE
R-12RPS-DL – Roska 12W Daylight Round Surface
LED Panel Light
Brand: Roska
Product Code: R-12RPS-DL
Voltage: 110V-240V (50Hz)
Power (watts): 12
Light Type: LED
Light Color: Daylight
Color Temperature: 6000-6500k
Lifetime Hours: 30
CRI (Color Rendering Index): ≥ 80
Warranty: 1 Year
Certifications: CE
R-12RPS-WW – Roska 12W Warmwhite Round
Surface LED Panel Light
Brand: Roska
Product Code: R-12RPS-WW
Voltage: 110V-240V (50Hz)